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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

CRAIG COUNTY

$2,358
TO CRAIG COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Bluejacket

Vinita

Ketchum

Welch

$213

$1,263

$586

$296

2022 Contributions 

$125

$880

$355

$195

10-Year Average OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

24
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN CRAIG COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN CRAIG COUNTY

$184,344

$2,482,115
CRAIG COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.5B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$124M




